For more information about VG Mass Interconnect products:
Contact your Local Sales Representative at www.ect-cpg.com/principal-offices
Visit ECT Online at www.ect-cpg.com/vg-mass-interconnect-products
VGR/VGFCB-170H /
170R / 170F-H / 170F-R
110-IDC/ 40-A
The VGRCB-170 is a medium density contact block
designed for use with ribbon cables plugging directly

Square Probe Tail Wire Wrap or Connectors
Round Probe Tail Connectors Only
Ordering Information:
Receiver Module:  Fixture Module:
170 Pin Floating Blk Square Tail Receiver Module    VGRCB-170F-H           Floating Blk Square Tail Fixture Module VGFCB-170F-H
170 Pin Floating Blk Round Tail Receiver Module     VGRCB-170F-R          Floating Blk Round Tail Fixture Module VGFCB-170F-R
110 Pin Square Tail Ground Plane Module                   VGRCB-110-IDCF           Square Tail Fixture Module     VGFCB-170H
40 Pin Analog Square Tail Gnd Plane Module               VGRCB-40AF           Round Tail Fixture Module  VGFCB-170R
Accessories – Fixture and Receiver
17 pin Crimp to BergCon Clips A32075
17 pin BergCon Housings A32076